



Lieferprogramm
Product range
2013 / 2014

ABS Ringe

magnetisch
Fenster-typ
Zahnring

ABS Rings

magnetic
window type
Tooth type



EKON GmbH & Co KG
Wrangelstrasse 12
24539 Neumuenster
Deutschland

Tel.: +49 (04321) 95 25 10
Fax: +49 (04321) 95 25 129
email info@ekon.de
web www.ekon.de



EKON - die neue, erfahrene Marke.

EKON steht für ein Programm hochwertiger Ersatzteile für Fahrwerk und Motorsteuerung. Jahrzehntelange Erfahrung sichert die Produktqualität und die Fokussierung auf die heutigen Anforderungen des Marktes. Unser maßgeschneidertes Sortiment für die zulassungsstärksten PKW sichert Ihnen individuellen Service.

Von unserem Standort nördlich Hamburg bedienen wir Partner in aller Welt.

EKON - Partner für die zeitwertgerechte Reparatur.

EKON - The new, experienced brand

EKON stands for a range of high-quality spareparts for suspension & timing. Decades of experience guarantees productquality and focus on today's needs of the markets. Our customised assortment für popular passenger cars secures indivual service.

Located north of Hamburg we supply partners in Europe and Overseas.

EKON - Partner for the daily repair needs.



EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



In Falle eines Versagens des ABS Systems kann ein beschädigter/defekter ABS Ring an der Achswelle die Ursache sein, z.B. durch Rost. Manch Fahrzeughersteller bietet für solche Fälle NUR die komplette Achswelle an, welche einige hundert Euro kosten kann.

Unsere Lösung sieht vor, nur den ABS Ring selbst zu wechseln.
Warum die komplette Einheit tauschen, wenn diese mechanisch einwandfrei funktioniert?

Zum Wechsel benötigt man Zugang auf einer Seite der Welle, eine komplette Demontage ist meist nicht nötig.

Insgesamt eine kostengünstige Lösung!

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



If the ABS systems fails, reason can be a worn/damaged ABS ring on the axle shaft. It may be corroded or or damaged by stones. Car manufacturer's often ONLY offers complete axle at several hundred Euro.

Our solution is to replace only the ring itself.
Why to change the complete shaft if it works mechanically?

There is no need for dismounting the complete axle, you only need access to the ring on the one side.

This is a much cheaper alternative to the expensive vehicle manufacturer' solution.



Hinweise zum Einbau der ABS Ringe

Einbau der ABS Ringe (nicht magnetisch):

Alten Ring entfernen, z.B. mit Schraubendreher oder stumpfen Meißel.
Vorsicht, dass das Gelenk nicht beschädigt wird.
Das Gelenk an der Auflagefläche entrostet und gründlich reinigen.
Je sauberer diese Reinigung durchgeführt wird, umso besser lässt sich der neue Ring montieren.
Die Welle bzw. das Gelenk nach Herstellervorschrift lösen, so dass man den neuen Ring montieren kann.
Der komplette Ausbau der Well ist nicht erforderlich.
Der neue ABS Ring muss erhitzt werden, am besten mit einem Heißluftfön oder im Ofen.
Idealerweise das Gelenk kühlen, z.B. mit Spray. Den heißen Ring an die Stelle des alten Ringes gerade auf die Welle schieben, ggfls. mit passendem Werkzeug. Vorsicht, Hitzeschutz verwenden (Handschuhe)
Nachdem die Teile abgekühlt sind erfolgt die Montage der Welle nach Herstellervorschrift.

Hinweis: Wenn gelochte Ringe verwendet werden ist eine Erhitzung meist nicht notwendig.
In diesem Fall fixiert man den Ring mittels Loctite oder ähnlichem Klebstoff auf der gereinigten Welle.

Einbau der ABS Ringe (magnetisch) - exemplarisch am Beispiel 191 51001 20 (Mercedes)

Alten Ring entfernen, z.B. mit Schraubendreher oder stumpfen Meißel.
Vorsicht, dass das Gelenk nicht beschädigt wird. Vorher die Position merken/markieren.
Das Gelenk an der Auflagefläche entrostet und gründlich reinigen.
Den neuen ABS Ring in das Werkzeug einlegen und auf die Achswelle setzen
Mittels der mitgelieferten Mutter den ABS Ring auf die Welle schieben/pressen.
Der ABS Ring muss exakt auf der Fläche anliegen (an der inneren Kante).
Ein Überstehen auf der Außenseite um etwa 3mm ist normal.

Diese Hinweise ersetzen nicht die Einbauanweisungen des Fahrzeugstellers - sie stellen lediglich allgemeine Informationen dar und haben keinen Anspruch auf Vollständigkeit oder Aktualität bei eventuellen Änderungen oder Ergänzungen seitens des Fahrzeugherstellers.



Remarks & hints for installation of ABS rings

Installation of ABS Rings (non magnetic):

Carefully dismount old ring with old screwdriver or similar. Do not damage the CV joint/axle
Derust and clean the mounting area of the CV joint. The better it is cleaned, the smoother is installation.
Dismount the axle/joint to have access to mount the new ring.
Follow special instruction of the car manufacturer.
Heat up the new ABS Ring, either with hit air gun or oven. Cool the axle/joint (cooling spray).
Slide the hot ABS ring straight on the axle/joint. Protect your hands from heat.
After parts are chilled, mount the joint/Axle according to manufacturer's instruction.

Note: Window type ABS rings do not require heating. They can be fixed to the joint/axle by using glue such as Loctite. Clear the surface properly before mounting.

Installation of ABS Rings (magnetic) - example for 191 51001 20 (Mercedes)

Carefully dismount old ring with old screwdriver or similar. Do not damage the CV joint/axle.
Note its position.
Derust and clean the mounting area of the CV joint.
The better it is cleaned, the smoother is installation.
Insert the new ABS Ring in mounting tool and move together on the hub.
Put hexagon nut onto the joint/axle and turn with wrench or spanner.
Press the ABS ring on the locating surface.
The ABS Ring has to meet its exact location on the inner side (close to the shoulder).
It overhangs the outer edge by approx 3mm.

These helping hints do not replace installation procedures of the car manufacturer.
They are useful information based on experience - in any case installation process has to be executed according to vehicle manufacturer's workshop manual.

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Alfa Romeo | 145 | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Alfa Romeo | 146 | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Alfa Romeo | 155 | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Alfa Romeo | 164 | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Alfa Romeo | GTV | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Alfa Romeo | Spider | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Audi | 80 | F | 191 57003 10 | T | 45 | 63,9 | 73,5 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | 80 | F | 191 57004 10 | T | 96 | 63,9 | 73,7 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | 90 | F | 191 57003 10 | T | 45 | 63,9 | 73,5 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | 100 | F | 191 57003 10 | T | 45 | 63,9 | 73,5 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | 100 | F | 191 57004 10 | T | 96 | 63,9 | 73,7 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | 200 | F | 191 57003 10 | T | 45 | 63,9 | 73,5 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | 200 | F | 191 57004 10 | T | 96 | 63,9 | 73,7 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | A3 | R | 191 54023 20 | W | 43 | 61,2 | 80 | 21 | 1J0 614 149 |
| Audi | A4 | F | 191 57002 10 | W | 45 | 77 | 81 | 11 | |
| Audi | A4 | F | 191 57003 10 | T | 45 | 63,9 | 73,5 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | A6 disc/drum Trommel/Scheibe | R | 191 57001 20 | M | 45 | 67 | 106,8 | | 443 614 149A |
| Audi | A6 | F | 191 57002 10 | W | 45 | 77 | 81 | 11 | |
| Audi | A6 | F | 191 57003 10 | T | 45 | 63,9 | 73,5 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | A6 disc/drum Trommel/Scheibe | R | 191 57001 20 | M | 45 | 67 | 106,8 | | 443 614 149A |
| Audi | A8 | F | 191 57002 10 | W | 45 | 77 | 81 | 11 | |
| Audi | Cabriolet | F | 191 57003 10 | T | 45 | 63,9 | 73,5 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | Coupe | F | 191 57003 10 | T | 45 | 63,9 | 73,5 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | Coupe | F | 191 57004 10 | T | 96 | 63,9 | 73,7 | 8,1 | |
| Audi | | F | 191 57005 10 | T | 45 | 74,95 | 81 | 11 | |
| Audi | | F | 191 57006 10 | W | 44 | 77 | 81 | 11 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|-----------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| BMW | E46 | R | 191 50001 10 | W | 48 | 94 | 98 | 13 | |
| BMW | Z4 | R | 191 50001 10 | W | 48 | 94 | 98 | 13 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|--------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Chrysler | 300 C/M | F | 191 51001 20 | M | | 80,5 | 84,5 | 10,1 | |
| Chrysler | 300M | F | 191 86010 10 | T | 50 | 72,3 | 84,5 | 9,5 | |
| Chrysler | Chrysler, Abs ring | F | 191 86003 10 | T | 46 | 77,2 | 93,5 | 11 | |
| Chrysler | Chrysler, Abs ring | F | 191 86008 10 | T | 47 | 86,9 | 97 | 11,5 | |
| Chrysler | Stratus | F | 191 86006 10 | T | 47 | 83,9 | 95,53 | 11,5 | |
| Chrysler | Voyager II / III | F | 191 86006 10 | T | 47 | 83,9 | 95,53 | 11,5 | |
| Chrysler | | F | 191 86004 10 | T | 46 | 80,2 | 93,2 | 11 | |
| Chrysler | | F | 191 86005 10 | T | 46 | 83,9 | 95,53 | 11 | |
| Chrysler | | F | 191 86007 10 | W | 50 | 86 | 90 | 13 | |
| Chrysler-Jeep | | F | 191 86001 10 | T | 48 | 65,4 | 94,5 | 13 | |
| Chrysler-Jeep | | F | 191 86002 10 | T | 54 | 69,5 | 90,7 | 29,2 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Citroen | AX | F | 191 66006 10 | T | 48 | 79,3 | 99 | 10 | |
| Citroen | Berlingo | F | 191 55007 10 | W | 29 | 86 | 90 | 18 | |
| Citroen | Berlingo | F | 191 66008 10 | T | 29 | 90 | 100 | 14,2 | |
| Citroen | C2 | R | 191 66002 20 | M | | 68,9 | 72,7 | 8,3 | |
| Citroen | C3 | R | 191 66002 20 | M | | 68,9 | 72,7 | 8,3 | |
| Citroen | C4 04- | R | 191 66005 20 | M | | 77,7 | 81,6 | 8,4 | |
| Citroen | Citroen, Abs ring | F | 191 66015 10 | W | 48 | 86 | 90 | 18 | |
| Citroen | Evasion | F | 191 59002 10 | T | 48 | 86 | 99,2 | 10 | |
| Citroen | Evasion | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Citroen | Jumper 230 | F | 191 66004 10 | T | 54 | 113,2 | 122 | 8 | |
| Citroen | Jumper 230/244 | F | 191 58001 10 | T | 54 | 97,9 | 110 | 8,1 | |
| Citroen | Jumper 230/244 | F | 191 58006 10 | T | 54 | 94,8 | 110 | 8,3 | |
| Citroen | Jumper 230/244 | F | 191 59003 10 | T | 54 | 114,8 | 122 | 8 | |
| Citroen | Jumpy | F | 191 59002 10 | T | 48 | 86 | 99,2 | 10 | |
| Citroen | Jumpy | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Citroen | Saxo | F | 191 66006 10 | T | 48 | 79,3 | 99 | 10 | |
| Citroen | Saxo | F | 191 66010 10 | T | 48 | 54,1 | 85,5 | 24,5 | |
| Citroen | Xantia | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Citroen | Xantia | F | 191 66004 10 | T | 29 | 89,82 | 100 | 10 | |
| Citroen | Xantia | F | 191 66013 10 | T | 48 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Citroen | Xantia P 406 | R | 191 66001 20 | T | 48 | 72 | 88 | 10 | |
| Citroen | XM | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Citroen | XM | F | 191 66004 10 | T | 29 | 89,82 | 100 | 10 | |
| Citroen | Xsara | F | 191 55007 10 | W | 29 | 86 | 90 | 18 | |
| Citroen | Xsara | F | 191 66007 10 | T | 29 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Citroen | ZX | F | 191 66008 10 | T | 29 | 90 | 100 | 14,2 | |
| Citroen | | F | 191 59004 10 | T | 48 | 76,47 | 85,5 | 10 | |
| Citroen | | R | 191 59005 20 | M | 96 | 88,9 | 101 | 9 | |
| Citroen | | F | 191 66016 10 | T | 29 | 79 | 90 | 10 | |
| Citroen | | R | 191 66017 20 | T | 48 | 68,9 | 78,3 | 10 | |
| Citroen | | F | 191 66018 10 | T | 48 | 80 | 90 | 15,2 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Daewoo | Espero | R | 191 90002 10 | T | 47 | 73,7 | 84,1 | 8,2 | |
| Daewoo | Klya | F | 191 90001 10 | T | 40 | 65 | 76 | 8 | |
| Daewoo | Lanos | F | 191 90002 10 | T | 47 | 73,7 | 84,1 | 8,2 | |
| Daewoo | Matiz | F | 191 90001 10 | T | 40 | 65 | 76 | 8 | |
| Daewoo | Nexia | F | 191 90002 10 | T | 47 | 73,7 | 84,1 | 8,2 | |
| Daewoo | Nubira | F | 191 90002 10 | T | 47 | 73,7 | 84,1 | 8,2 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Fiat | Brava | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Brava | F | 191 58005 10 | T | 44 | 76,95 | 89 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Bravo | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Bravo | F | 191 58005 10 | T | 44 | 76,95 | 89 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Coupe | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Croma | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Ducato 230 | F | 191 58001 10 | T | 54 | 97,9 | 110 | 8,1 | |
| Fiat | Ducato 230 | F | 191 58004 10 | T | 54 | 113,2 | 122 | 8 | |
| Fiat | Ducato 230 | F | 191 58006 10 | T | 54 | 94,8 | 110 | 8,3 | |
| Fiat | Ducato 230 | F | 191 59003 10 | T | 54 | 114,8 | 122 | 8 | |
| Fiat | Punto | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Scudo | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Fiat | Tempra | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Tipo | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Fiat | Ulysse | F | 191 59002 10 | T | 48 | 86 | 99,2 | 10 | |
| Fiat | Ulysse | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Fiat | | F | 191 58007 10 | T | 44 | 81 | 96 | 11 | |
| Fiat | | R | 191 59005 20 | M | 96 | 88,9 | 101 | 9 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|------------------------|--|-----------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Ford | Ford Transit, Abs ring | F | 191 52014 10 | T | 48 | 68,3 | 77,5 | 10 | |
| Ford | Ford, Abs ring | F | 191 52012 10 | W | 44 | 86 | 90 | 16 | |
| Ford | Ford-Nissan, Abs ring | F | 191 52015 10 | T | 50 | 86,63 | 104,14 | 7,06 | |
| Ford | Galaxy | F | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Ford | Ka 02 - 08 rear | R | 191 52002 20 | T | 44 | 44,1 | 66,2 | 11,6 | 7314843 |
| Ford | Mondeo I / II | F | 191 52003 10 | T | 44 | 81,8 | 91,2 | 13 | |
| Ford | Transit 00 - 06 | F | 191 52005 10 | T | 48 | 90,9 | 104,5 | 8 | |
| Ford | | F | 191 52006 10 | T | 44 | 74,95 | 90,2 | 10 | |
| Ford | | F | 191 52007 10 | T | 44 | 78 | 88 | 7,6 | |
| Ford | | F | 191 52010 10 | T | 44 | 83,99 | 91,2 | 13 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|-----------------|--|-----------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Honda | Accord III | F | 191 74003 10 | T | 50 | 82,5 | 91 | 9 | |
| Honda | Accord IV / V | F | 191 74005 10 | T | 50 | 91 | 98 | 9 | |
| Honda | Civic V | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Honda | Civic VI | F | 191 74003 10 | T | 50 | 82,5 | 91 | 9 | |
| Honda | Honda, Abs ring | F | 191 74006 10 | T | 50 | 98,95 | 112,7 | 9 | |
| Honda | Honda, Abs ring | F | 191 74009 10 | T | 50 | 87,9 | 98 | 9 | |
| Honda | Prelude III | F | 191 74003 10 | T | 50 | 82,5 | 91 | 9 | |
| Honda | Prelude III | F | 191 74005 10 | T | 50 | 91 | 98 | 9 | |
| Honda | | F | 191 74002 10 | T | 100 | 81,95 | 96 | 9 | |
| Honda | | F | 191 74004 10 | T | 100 | 83,95 | 96 | 9 | |
| Honda | | F | 191 74007 10 | T | 50 | 78,7 | 91 | 9 | |
| Honda | | F | 191 74008 10 | T | 50 | 81,9 | 91 | 9 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Hyundai | Accent II / III | F | 191 84001 10 | T | 44 | 75,72 | 87,27 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | Accent LC | F | 191 84006 10 | T | 44 | 61,9 | 74,8 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | Accent X3 | F | 191 84003 10 | T | 29 | 61,8 | 72 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | Atmos MX | F | 191 84008 10 | T | 38 | 61,96 | 72 | 11 | |
| Hyundai | Coupe | F | 191 84004 10 | T | 44 | 61,85 | 72 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | Elantra II / III | F | 191 84004 10 | T | 44 | 61,85 | 72 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | Elentra I / II | F | 191 84003 10 | T | 29 | 61,8 | 72 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | Getz | F | 191 84007 10 | T | 48 | 61,9 | 76 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | H-1, Abs ring | F | 191 84019 10 | T | 47 | 86,7 | 98,85 | 8,1 | |
| Hyundai | Hyundai, Abs ring | F | 191 84021 10 | T | 44 | 85,5 | 96 | 11 | |
| Hyundai | Hyundai-Kia-Mazda | F | 191 84002 10 | W | 44 | 61 | 65 | 15 | |
| Hyundai | Matrix | F | 191 84004 10 | T | 44 | 61,85 | 72 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | Sonata II - IV | F | 191 84011 10 | T | 47 | 85,32 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Hyundai | Sonata III / IV | F | 191 84014 10 | T | 47 | 90,42 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Hyundai | Trajet | F | 191 84011 10 | T | 47 | 85,32 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Hyundai | Trajet | F | 191 84014 10 | T | 47 | 90,42 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Hyundai | | F | 191 84005 10 | T | 48 | 61,9 | 74 | 12 | |
| Hyundai | | F | 191 84009 10 | T | 48 | 72,9 | 87 | 15,3 | |
| Hyundai | | F | 191 84010 10 | T | 29 | 75,7 | 91 | 8 | |
| Hyundai | | F | 191 84015 10 | T | 52 | 82,9 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Hyundai | | F | 191 84016 10 | T | 52 | 72,9 | 88 | 13,5 | |
| Hyundai | | F | 191 84017 10 | T | 47 | 72,9 | 91 | 15 | |
| Hyundai | | F | 191 84018 10 | T | 47 | 82,9 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Hyundai | | R | 191 84020 10 | T | 44 | 73,9 | 86 | 8,6 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Jaguar | | F | 191 83001 10 | W | 32 | 82 | 86 | 13 | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|------|----------------|---|---------------------|---|----|-------|-----|----|--|
| Jeep | Jeep, Abs ring | F | 191 86009 10 | T | 56 | 92,45 | 112 | 11 | |
|------|----------------|---|---------------------|---|----|-------|-----|----|--|

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Kia | Cerato | F | 191 84001 10 | T | 44 | 75,72 | 87,27 | 8 | |
| Kia | Hyundai-Kia-Mazda | F | 191 84002 10 | W | 44 | 61 | 65 | 15 | |
| Kia | Kia, Abs ring | F | 191 89004 10 | T | 54 | 55,85 | 85,5 | 11 | |
| Kia | Magentis | F | 191 84011 10 | T | 47 | 85,32 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Kia | Magentis | F | 191 84014 10 | T | 47 | 90,42 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Kia | Rio I | F | 191 89001 10 | T | 44 | 68 | 78,6 | 10 | |
| Kia | Rio II | F | 191 84001 10 | T | 44 | 75,72 | 87,27 | 8 | |
| Kia | Rio II | F | 191 84007 10 | T | 48 | 61,9 | 76 | 8 | |
| Kia | | F | 191 52006 10 | T | 44 | 74,95 | 90,2 | 10 | |
| Kia | | F | 191 84005 10 | T | 48 | 61,9 | 74 | 12 | |
| Kia | | F | 191 84009 10 | T | 48 | 72,9 | 87 | 15,3 | |
| Kia | | F | 191 84018 10 | T | 47 | 82,9 | 101,73 | 10 | |
| Kia | | F | 191 89003 10 | T | 54 | 89,4 | 107,6 | 10 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Lancia | Dedra | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Lancia | Dedra | F | 191 58005 10 | T | 44 | 76,95 | 89 | 11 | |
| Lancia | Delta | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |
| Lancia | Delta | F | 191 58005 10 | T | 44 | 76,95 | 89 | 11 | |
| Lancia | Kappa | F | 191 58002 10 | T | 44 | 85 | 96 | 11 | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|-------|-------|---|---------------------|---|----|------|------|-----|--|
| Lexus | GS300 | F | 191 69002 10 | T | 48 | 79,9 | 89,1 | 6,3 | |
| Lexus | LS400 | F | 191 69002 10 | T | 48 | 79,9 | 89,1 | 6,3 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|-------------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Mazda | 626 GD / GE | F | 191 52008 10 | T | 44 | 78 | 96,6 | 10 | |
| Mazda | Hyundai-Kia-Mazda | F | 191 84002 10 | W | 44 | 61 | 65 | 15 | |
| Mazda | Mazda, Abs ring | F | 191 70001 10 | T | 44 | 70 | 90,1 | 11,5 | |
| Mazda | Mazda, Abs ring | F | 191 70006 10 | T | 44 | 72 | 90 | 11,7 | |
| Mazda | MX 6 | F | 191 52008 10 | T | 44 | 78 | 96,6 | 10 | |
| Mazda | | F | 191 52006 10 | T | 44 | 74,95 | 90,2 | 10 | |
| Mazda | | F | 191 52007 10 | T | 44 | 78 | 88 | 7,6 | |
| Mazda | | F | 191 70003 10 | T | 46 | 75 | 94 | 11 | |
| Mazda | | F | 191 70004 10 | T | 44 | 78 | 96,6 | 7 | |
| Mazda | | F | 191 89003 10 | T | 54 | 89,4 | 107,6 | 10 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|----------------------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Mercedes-Benz | A-Klasse W168 | F | 191 51004 10 | W | 48 | 69 | 73 | 13 | |
| Mercedes-Benz | CLS W219 | F | 191 51001 20 | M | | 80,5 | 84,5 | 10,1 | |
| Mercedes-Benz | E-Klasse W211 | F | 191 51001 20 | M | | 80,5 | 84,5 | 10,1 | |
| Mercedes-Benz | Vaneo W414 | F | 191 51004 10 | W | 48 | 69 | 73 | 13 | |
| Mercedes-Benz | Vito | F | 191 51006 10 | W | 48 | 97 | 101 | 13 | |
| Mercedes-Benz | V-Klasse | F | 191 51006 10 | W | 48 | 97 | 101 | 13 | |
| Mercedes-Benz | W211/S211 Mounting tool | R | 191 51002 30 | | | | | | |
| Mercedes-Benz | | F | 191 51005 10 | W | 48 | 95 | 99 | 13 | |
| Mercedes-Benz | | F | 191 51007 10 | T | 54 | 91,9 | 104 | 23 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Mitsubishi | Carisma | F | 191 73001 10 | T | 43 | 65,9 | 78 | 8 | |
| Mitsubishi | Lancer EVO | F | 191 73003 10 | T | 43 | 68,8 | 77,5 | 8 | |
| Mitsubishi | | F | 191 73002 10 | T | 50 | 84,1 | 102 | 11 | |
| Mitsubishi | | F | 191 73004 10 | T | 43 | 57 | 78 | 12 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|---------------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Nissan | Almera | F | 191 68001 10 | T | 42 | 67,9 | 78,2 | 10 | |
| Nissan | Almera II | F | 191 89001 10 | T | 44 | 68 | 78,6 | 10 | |
| Nissan | Almera II 00 - | F | 191 68004 10 | T | 44 | 68 | 78 | 9,8 | |
| Nissan | Bluebird T72 | F | 191 68005 10 | T | 42 | 76,9 | 87,1 | 8,1 | |
| Nissan | Ford-Nissan, Abs ri | F | 191 52015 10 | T | 50 | 86,63 | 104,14 | 7,06 | |
| Nissan | Interstar | F | 191 70005 10 | T | 51 | 91,4 | 102 | 11,8 | |
| Nissan | Micra K11 | F | 191 68002 10 | T | 42 | 65,9 | 76 | 11,4 | |
| Nissan | Nissan, Abs ring | F | 191 68007 10 | T | 42 | 66,3 | 84,5 | 6,3 | |
| Nissan | Primera P10 | F | 191 68005 10 | T | 42 | 76,9 | 87,1 | 8,1 | |
| Nissan | Primera P11 | F | 191 68003 10 | T | 44 | 76,9 | 87 | 10 | |
| Nissan | Serena | F | 191 68003 10 | T | 44 | 76,9 | 87 | 10 | |
| Nissan | Sunny | F | 191 68001 10 | T | 42 | 67,9 | 78,2 | 10 | |
| Nissan | Tino | F | 191 89001 10 | T | 44 | 68 | 78,6 | 10 | |
| Nissan | | F | 191 68006 10 | T | 51 | 94,4 | 102 | 11,8 | |
| Nissan | | R | 191 68008 20 | T | 48 | 84,95 | 99 | 9 | |
| Nissan | | R | 191 68009 20 | M | 96 | 69,80 / 58,50 | 71,4 | 6,5 | |
| Nissan | | R | 191 68010 20 | W | 51 | 101 | 105 | 13 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|-------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Opel | Agila | F | 191 77003 10 | T | 43 | 63 | 72 | 8 | |
| Opel | Astra F | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Calibra A | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Calibra A | F | 191 53004 10 | T | 43 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Combo | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Combo | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Corsa B | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Corsa B Van | F | 191 53002 10 | T | 29 | 60,9 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Corsa C | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Corsa C | F | 191 53002 10 | T | 29 | 60,9 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Corsa C | F | 191 53003 20 | M | | 44,6 | 66 | 11 | |
| Opel | Kadett E | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Kadett E | F | 191 53004 10 | T | 43 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Meriva | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Movano | F | 191 53006 10 | T | 51 | 88,5 | 102 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Tigra | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Tigra | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Vectra A | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Vectra A | F | 191 53004 10 | T | 43 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | Vectra B | F | 191 53001 10 | T | 29 | 67 | 78 | 11,5 | |
| Opel | | F | 191 53007 10 | T | 54 | 122,5 | 134,5 | 12,5 | |
| Opel | | R | 191 53008 20 | T | 43 | 62,9 | 72 | 10 | |
| Opel | | F | 191 68006 10 | T | 51 | 94,4 | 102 | 11,8 | |
| Opel | | R | 191 68008 20 | T | 48 | 84,95 | 99 | 9 | |
| Opel | | R | 191 68010 20 | W | 51 | 101 | 105 | 13 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|---------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Peugeot | 106 | F | 191 66006 10 | T | 48 | 79,3 | 99 | 10 | |
| Peugeot | 205 | F | 191 66007 10 | T | 29 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Peugeot | 205 | F | 191 66013 10 | T | 48 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Peugeot | 206 | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Peugeot | 206 | F | 191 66006 10 | T | 48 | 79,3 | 99 | 10 | |
| Peugeot | 306 | F | 191 66007 10 | T | 29 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Peugeot | 306 | F | 191 66013 10 | T | 48 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Peugeot | 309 | F | 191 66013 10 | T | 48 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Peugeot | 405 | F | 191 66007 10 | T | 29 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Peugeot | 406 | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Peugeot | 406 | F | 191 66007 10 | T | 29 | 79,95 | 90 | 15 | |
| Peugeot | 406 | F | 191 66008 10 | T | 29 | 90 | 100 | 14,2 | |
| Peugeot | 415 | F | 191 73001 10 | T | 43 | 65,9 | 78 | 8 | |
| Peugeot | 416 | F | 191 73001 10 | T | 43 | 65,9 | 78 | 8 | |
| Peugeot | 806 | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Peugeot | 1007 | R | 191 66002 20 | M | | 68,9 | 72,7 | 8,3 | |
| Peugeot | 106 I / II | F | 191 66010 10 | T | 48 | 54,1 | 85,5 | 24,5 | |
| Peugeot | 307 01 - | R | 191 66005 20 | M | | 77,7 | 81,6 | 8,4 | |
| Peugeot | Boxer 230 | F | 191 58004 10 | T | 54 | 113,2 | 122 | 8 | |
| Peugeot | Boxer 230/244 | F | 191 58006 10 | T | 54 | 94,8 | 110 | 8,3 | |
| Peugeot | Boxer 230/244 | F | 191 59003 10 | T | 54 | 114,8 | 122 | 8 | |
| Peugeot | Boxer 230/244 | F | 191 66009 10 | T | 54 | 111,95 | 122 | 8 | |
| Peugeot | Expert | F | 191 66003 10 | T | 48 | 89,9 | 99,2 | 10,1 | |
| Peugeot | P 206 | R | 191 66002 20 | M | | 68,9 | 72,7 | 8,3 | |
| Peugeot | Partner | F | 191 55007 10 | W | 29 | 86 | 90 | 18 | |
| Peugeot | Partner | F | 191 66008 10 | T | 29 | 90 | 100 | 14,2 | |
| Peugeot | | F | 191 59001 10 | T | 48 | 79,95 | 99 | 9 | |
| Peugeot | | F | 191 59004 10 | T | 48 | 76,47 | 85,5 | 10 | |
| Peugeot | | R | 191 59005 20 | M | 96 | 88,9 | 101 | 9 | |
| Peugeot | | R | 191 59007 20 | T | 48 | 77,9 | 88,5 | 10 | |
| Peugeot | | F | 191 66016 10 | T | 29 | 79 | 90 | 10 | |
| Peugeot | | R | 191 66017 20 | T | 48 | 68,9 | 78,3 | 10 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|-------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|--|
| Renault | 19 | F | 191 55003 10 | T | 26 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,4 | |
| Renault | 1,4 98 - 05 | R | 191 55002 20 | T | 26 | 67,9 | 84 | 11,5 | 7700428821 7700839322 6001547703 7700827866 |
| Renault | Avantime | F | 191 55001 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,5 | |
| Renault | Clio | F | 191 55001 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,5 | |
| Renault | Clio | F | 191 55003 10 | T | 26 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,4 | |
| Renault | Espace | F | 191 55001 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,5 | |
| Renault | Espace III | F | 191 55004 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 87 | 15,1 | |
| Renault | Kangoo | F | 191 55001 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,5 | |
| Renault | Kangoo | F | 191 55003 10 | T | 26 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,4 | |
| Renault | Laguna I | F | 191 55001 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,5 | |
| Renault | Laguna I | F | 191 55006 10 | T | 30 | 74,9 | 87 | 17,5 | |
| Renault | Laguna II | R | 191 66014 20 | M | 0 | 70,3 | 84,3 | 6,5 | |
| Renault | Master | F | 191 53006 10 | T | 51 | 88,5 | 102 | 11,5 | |
| Renault | Megane I | F | 191 55001 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,5 | |
| Renault | Megane I | F | 191 55004 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 87 | 15,1 | |
| Renault | Safrane | F | 191 55006 10 | T | 30 | 74,9 | 87 | 17,5 | |
| Renault | Scenic I | F | 191 55001 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,5 | |
| Renault | Scenic I | F | 191 55004 10 | T | 44 | 74,9 | 87 | 15,1 | |
| Renault | Twingo C6 | F | 191 55005 10 | T | 38 | 74,9 | 85 | 7,5 | |
| Renault | | F | 191 55008 10 | T | 44 | 68 | 85 | 7,3 | |
| Renault | | R | 191 55009 20 | T | 44 | 80,1 | 92 | 10 | |
| Renault | | F | 191 66011 10 | T | 26 | 68 | 85 | 7,6 | |
| Renault | | F | 191 66012 10 | T | 30 | 74,9 | 87 | 9,5 | |
| Renault | | F | 191 68006 10 | T | 51 | 94,4 | 102 | 11,8 | |
| Renault | | R | 191 68008 20 | T | 48 | 84,95 | 99 | 9 | |
| Renault | | R | 191 68009 20 | M | 96 | 69,80 / 58,50 | 71,4 | 6,5 | |
| Renault | | R | 191 68010 20 | W | 51 | 101 | 105 | 13 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|-----------------|--|-----------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Rover | 25 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 45 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 200 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 211 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 216 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 220 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 414 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 416 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 420 | F | 191 74001 10 | T | 43 | 81,9 | 93 | 9 | |
| Rover | 618 | F | 191 74005 10 | T | 50 | 91 | 98 | 9 | |
| Rover | 620 | F | 191 74005 10 | T | 50 | 91 | 98 | 9 | |
| Rover | 623 | F | 191 74005 10 | T | 50 | 91 | 98 | 9 | |
| Rover | Rover, Abs ring | F | 191 61001 10 | W | 60 | 88,5 | 92,5 | 13 | |
| Rover | Rover, Abs ring | F | 191 61002 10 | T | 45 | 88,5 | 103 | 10 | |
| Rover | | F | 191 74008 10 | T | 50 | 81,9 | 91 | 9 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Saab | 9000 | F | 191 64003 10 | T | 46 | 56 | 79 | 10,5 | |
| Saab | 9000 | F | 191 64004 10 | T | 94 | 56 | 79 | 10,5 | |
| Saab | 9.3 | F | 191 64001 10 | T | 29 | 74,9 | 86,7 | 11,5 | |
| Saab | 9.5 | F | 191 64001 10 | T | 29 | 74,9 | 86,7 | 11,5 | |
| Saab | 9.5 | F | 191 64002 10 | T | 29 | 75,55 | 86,7 | 11,5 | |
| Saab | 900 I | F | 191 64001 10 | T | 29 | 74,9 | 86,7 | 11,5 | |
| Saab | 900 I | F | 191 64003 10 | T | 46 | 56 | 79 | 10,5 | |
| Saab | 900 II | F | 191 64001 10 | T | 29 | 74,9 | 86,7 | 11,5 | |
| Saab | 900 II | F | 191 64003 10 | T | 46 | 56 | 79 | 10,5 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Seat | Alhambra | F | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Seat | Arosa | R | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Seat | Cordoba | R | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Seat | Ibiza | R | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Seat | Leon | R | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Seat | Toledo | R | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Seat | | F | 191 54001 10 | W | 43 | 80,02 | 133,5 | 23 | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|-------|---------|---|---------------------|---|----|------|----|----|-------------|
| Skoda | Felicia | R | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Skoda | Octavia | R | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Skoda | Octavia | R | 191 54023 20 | W | 43 | 61,2 | 80 | 21 | 1J0 614 149 |
| Skoda | Superb | F | 191 57002 10 | W | 45 | 77 | 81 | 11 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|-----------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Smart | all | R | 191 87001 10 | T | 42 | 68,85 | 80 | 10 | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|-----------|--|---|--------------|---|----|------|------|----|--|
| Ssangyong | | F | 191 71001 10 | T | 52 | 82,5 | 96,5 | 11 | |
|-----------|--|---|--------------|---|----|------|------|----|--|

| | | | | | | | | | |
|--------|-------|---|--------------|---|----|----|----|---|--|
| Subaru | Justy | F | 191 77003 10 | T | 43 | 63 | 72 | 8 | |
| Subaru | | F | 191 81001 10 | T | 44 | 71 | 82 | 6 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|--------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Subaru | Justy | F | 191 77003 10 | T | 43 | 63 | 72 | 8 | |
| Subaru | | F | 191 81001 10 | T | 44 | 71 | 82 | 6 | |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|--------|------------------|---|---------------------|---|----|------|----|----|--|
| Suzuki | Ignis | F | 191 77003 10 | T | 43 | 63 | 72 | 8 | |
| Suzuki | Suzuki, Abs ring | F | 191 77005 10 | T | 42 | 62,9 | 77 | 10 | |
| Suzuki | Swift | F | 191 77003 10 | T | 43 | 63 | 72 | 8 | |
| Suzuki | Swift II | F | 191 77002 10 | T | 41 | 62,9 | 72 | 9 | |
| Suzuki | Wagon R | F | 191 77002 10 | T | 41 | 62,9 | 72 | 9 | |
| Suzuki | Wagon R | F | 191 77003 10 | T | 43 | 63 | 72 | 8 | |
| Suzuki | | R | 191 53008 20 | T | 43 | 62,9 | 72 | 10 | |
| Suzuki | | F | 191 77004 10 | T | 42 | 63 | 72 | 13 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|------------------|--|-----------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Toyota | Camry | F | 191 69002 10 | T | 48 | 79,9 | 89,1 | 6,3 | |
| Toyota | Carina II/E | F | 191 69002 10 | T | 48 | 79,9 | 89,1 | 6,3 | |
| Toyota | Celica | F | 191 69002 10 | T | 48 | 79,9 | 89,1 | 6,3 | |
| Toyota | Corolla | F | 191 69002 10 | T | 48 | 79,9 | 89,1 | 6,3 | |
| Toyota | Hi-Ace II - V | F | 191 69005 10 | T | 48 | 72,9 | 79 | 7,1 | |
| Toyota | Hi-Lux | F | 191 69005 10 | T | 48 | 72,9 | 79 | 7,1 | |
| Toyota | Picnic | F | 191 69002 10 | T | 48 | 79,9 | 89,1 | 6,3 | |
| Toyota | Rav 4 | F | 191 69002 10 | T | 48 | 79,9 | 89,1 | 6,3 | |
| Toyota | Toyota, Abs ring | F | 191 69006 10 | T | 48 | 69,4 | 80 | 6,1 | |
| Toyota | Yaris | F | 191 69001 10 | T | 48 | 70 | 80 | 9 | |
| Toyota | | F | 191 69004 10 | T | 48 | 69,9 | 92 | 9 | |
| Toyota | | F | 191 74008 10 | T | 50 | 81,9 | 91 | 9 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|-----------------------|---------------------|--|---------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Volkswagen | Bora | R | 191 54023 20 | W | 43 | 61,2 | 80 | 21 | 1J0 614 149 |
| Volkswagen | Golf II III | R | 191 54023 20 | W | 43 | 61,2 | 80 | 21 | 1J0 614 149 |
| Volkswagen | Passat | F | 191 57002 10 | W | 45 | 77 | 81 | 11 | |
| Volkswagen | Sharan | F | 191 52004 10 | W | 48 | 79 | 83 | 13 | |
| Volkswagen | T 4 | F | 191 54004 10 | T | 48 | 89 | 104 | 10 | |
| Volkswagen | Transporter T4 90 - | R | 191 54002 20 | W | 48 | 100 | 104 | 13 | |
| Volkswagen | | F | 191 54001 10 | W | 43 | 80,02 | 133,5 | 23 | |

EKON ABS Rings / ABS Ringe



| Make Marke | Model | Front / Rear vorn/ hinten | EKON ref | Type Typ | Fields Felder | Inside Innen (mm) | Outside Aussen (mm) | Width Breite (mm) | Ref. / Vergl. |
|---------------|-----------------|------------------------------------|--------------|-------------|------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------------|
| Volvo | 440 | F | 191 84004 10 | T | 44 | 61,85 | 72 | 8 | |
| Volvo | 460 | F | 191 84004 10 | T | 44 | 61,85 | 72 | 8 | |
| Volvo | 850 | F | 191 65001 10 | T | 48 | 71,9 | 81,36 | 8,3 | |
| Volvo | 480E | F | 191 84004 10 | T | 44 | 61,85 | 72 | 8 | |
| Volvo | C70 | F | 191 65001 10 | T | 48 | 71,9 | 81,36 | 8,3 | |
| Volvo | S/V40 | F | 191 73001 10 | T | 43 | 65,9 | 78 | 8 | |
| Volvo | S70 | F | 191 65001 10 | T | 48 | 71,9 | 81,36 | 8,3 | |
| Volvo | V70 | F | 191 65001 10 | T | 48 | 71,9 | 81,36 | 8,3 | |
| Volvo | Volvo, Abs ring | F | 191 65004 10 | T | 43 | 65,9 | 82 | 10,5 | |
| Volvo | | R | 191 65002 20 | T | 48 | 77,97 | 90 | 10 | |
| Volvo | | F | 191 65003 10 | T | 48 | 75 | 118,2 | 12,5 | |

Urheberrechtlich geschützt. Nachdruck oder Weiterverbreitung, auch in Auszügen, ist nur mit schriftlicher Genehmigung der EKON GmbH & Co KG möglich.
Die Katalogangaben sind sorgfältig bearbeitet, Änderungen vorbehalten.
Ersatzansprüche aufgrund der Katalogangaben sind ausgeschlossen

Artikelnummern der Fahrzeughersteller sowie anderer Anbieter dienen lediglich zu Vergleichszwecken und dürfen in Rechnungen an den Fahrzeugbesitzer nicht genannt werden.

This catalogue is copyrighted. Copying or reproduction is, even partly, is not allowed without written permission of EKON GmbH & Co KG.
All cataloguedetails are prepared with utmost care and subject to change.
Entitlements to compensation derived on this catalogue cannot be accepted.

Part numbers of the car manufacturer or any other supplier are for reference only and must not be stated to car owner.

EKON GmbH & Co KG

Wrangelstrasse 12
24539 Neumuenster
Deutschland - Germany

Tel.: +49 (04321) 95 25 10
Fax: +49 (04321) 95 25 129
email: info(at)ekon.de

Internet: www.ekon.de

Stand: Jul 13